CLUB DE GOLF COSTA DORADA

Xl TROFEO ANDBANK (V)

Fecha Listado: 31/05/2012
Hora Listado: 16:48:51

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: GOLF)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 01/06/2012 CODIGO: CB0912603
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

09:40

10:00

12:00

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

ROIG LLOVERAS, FRANCESC
BROOKSBANK, GRAHAM
BROOKSBANK, IRIS

HEREDIA SALVADOR, ANTONIO

CHIESA DE NEGRI,COSIMO
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS
GRAU GREOLES, JOSEP MARIA
CASTELL FERRE, JOSEP

LUQUE PASTOR, JORDI
BERTRAN MARQUEZ FELIPE
ASO MIRANDA, CARLOS
ARRONI BENEDICTO, JORDI

ARMENGOL WHITTAKER, RAMON
ZUNZARREN JETHANI, AXEL
ARMENGOL WHITTAKER, MARC

CADARSO GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
SALVADOR BASSAS, CARLOS
MARTI SALA, VINCES

VOLTA TORRAS, ANTONIO
GINER SAROBE, MARIA LUISA
CODINA VALLS, AMADEU

ARDERIU SOLER, JOAN
RUIZ VALLS, LLUIS

VARAS FAGUNDO, DANIEL
PEREZ ZARZOSA, SERGIO

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

09:50

10:10

12:30

12:50

13:10

13:30

PUIG SOLER, MIGUEL
MONTSERRAT FERRER, PERE
MIRET VOISIN,PERE LLUIS
PUJOL CHAUFFAILLE, BENJAMIN

ROS GENER, MANUEL
VICENS TORRADAS, JOSEP
COLOMA COLOMA JOSE
ARMENTER VIDAL, JAVIER

PARRILLA VELA, ALBERTO
RABANAL ADELL, AXEL-XAVIER
ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI

JIMENEZ ISAMAT, JOAN
PEREZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO
CANET TARRIDA, JUAN

FORTO NOGUEIRA, JAUNE
MILS ALEIX, LLUIS
RIEGER CARRABINA,GERARD

COUZINET, ANNE
GISPERT NIETO, CARMEN
JOU FABREGAS, JAUME



